

22 Ct. Cases 694/2019

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs.MUKESH

30.08.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Accused absent.

At request, put up with connected matter on 02.12.2022.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/30.08.2022